29 de setembro de 2012

Posto Dorsal Nome
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104 JUAN PABLO FERNANDEZ RODRIGUES
153 JUAN CARLOS CASAL PEREZ
173 OSCAR CES SUAREZ
166 SAMUEL VEIGA IGLESIAS

6  JAIMERIVAS PEREIRA
419 JUAN CARLOS MOSQUERA DOPAZO
152 ROBERTO SALVADO TEJEDOR
324 DIEGO CRESPO NAYA
302 MIGUEL CABO VILLAVERDE
407  NEMESIO LOPEZ FERNANDEZ

63  JUAN MARINO RODRIGUEZ
438  JOSE MANUEL IGLESIAS TORRES
192 ARTURO RAMOS FERROL
106 GERARDO CACHAFEIRO GARCIA
354 FRANCISCO JAVIER OLIVEIRA BOGA
238 AMADOR PENA TORREIRA
248  AARON CABADO VAZQUEZ

58  ADRIAN DOBARRO LANDEIRA
203 OSCAR VALLE LOPEZ
222 MIGUEL ABEL SOUTO
204  MIGUEL ANXO NOGUEIRA PEREZ
154 JOSE LUIS BOUZA FREIRE
411 ADRIAN MACEIRAS FIGUEIRAS
200  JOSE CARLOS BUJAN OTERO

4 MARIA YOLANDA GUTIERREZ ROBLES
306 NARCISO INSUA GONZALEZ
325  JOSE ANTONIO GOMEZ RIOS

25 JUAN LUIS RUIZ BUJAN

8  MARCOS MATABUENA RODRIGUEZ
202 FRANCISCO M. MENDEZ QUINTELA
201 MARCOS LOSADA GARCIA
158  XOSE MANUEL MALVIDO CARRILLO
313 JOSE FRANCISCO FIGUEIRAS FIGUEIRAS
50  RODRIGO ALBOR TABOADA
163  ALBERTO VAZQUEZ OTERO

17 RAMON COLLAZO MOSQUERA
316 CARLOS JOSE FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS
414 DANIEL LOPEZ CANTO
102 JOSE RAMON MATO LAGO

169  IVAN PABLO SANMARTIN CARREIRA

www.correrengalicia.org

Corre SAN, CC Compostela
| Circuito de Carreiras Saudables de Santiago

Sx Pto.Cat. Tempo Kma Clube

SNM.1 14:48
VAM.1 14:50
SNM.2 14:52
VAM.2 15:05
SNM.3 15:14
SNM.4 15:26
VAM.3 15:32
SNM.5 15:41
VAM.4 15:51
VAM.5 15:52
SNM.6 15:58
SNM.7 15:58
VAM.6 16:03
SNM.8 16:05
VAM.7 16:06
SNM.9 16:14
JNM.1 16:17
SNM.10 16:18
VAM.8 16:19
VAM.9 16:20
SNM.11 16:25
VBM.1 16:25
PM.1 16:36
VAM.10 16:38
F.1 SNF.1 16:41
VAM.11 16:42
VAM.12 16:43
VAM.13 16:43
JNM.2 16:45
VAM.14 16:48
VAM.15 16:57
VeM. 1 16:59
VAM.16 17:02
VAM.17 17:03
SNM.12 17:06
VBM.2 17:07
VAM.18 17:08
VAM.19 17:10
Vcem.2 17:12

VAM.20 17:13

Concello de Santiago

3:22

3:23

3:40

3:40

3:42

3:43

3:43

3:43

3:43

3:44

3:44

3:47

3:47

3:48

3:48

3:48

3:48

3:49

3:49

SOCIEDAD GIMNASTICA DE PONTEVEDRA
ALEJANDRO GOMEZ
ATLETISMO SAR-A POUTADA

ATLETISMO MILLADOIRO

SOCIEDAD GIMNASTICA DE PONTEVEDRA

ATLETISMO MILLADOIRO

ATLETISMO MILLADOIRO

ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR

NOITEBRAF.C.

ATLETISMO MILLADOIRO

CLUB ATLETISMO BICICLETAS OLIVEIRA

NACIONAL VI

NOITEBRAF.C.

NOITEBRAF.C.

ATLETISMO AFFLELOU NARON
ATLETISMO SAR-A POUTADA
NOITEBRAF.C.

COMESARNA SPORTING CLUB

CA.NOIA

Usc
NOITEBRAF.C.
NOITEBRAF.C.

ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR

TRIATLON ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO

CATEDRATICOS DO ASFALTO

ATLETISMO SAR-A POUTADA

ATLETISMO MILLADOIRO

Distancia: 4400 m

Localidade

MILLADOIRO

SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA

BRION

MILLADOIRO

SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA

PONTECESURES

SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA

CAMBRE

VIGO

AMES

RIANXO

SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA

SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA

SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA

PADRON

SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA

LUGO

SANTIAGO

TEO

SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA

SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA

FERROL
MUROS
SANTIAGO
TEO

NOIA
NOIA
VEDRA
ORDES

BERTAMIRANS (AMES)

SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA

SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA

MUROS

SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA

SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA

SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA

LUGO
AMES

AMES
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29 de setembro de 2012

Posto Dorsal Nome

41 184 DAVID CRUZ SOTO

Corre SAN, CC Compostela
| Circuito de Carreiras Saudables de Santiago

Sx Pto.Cat. Tempo Kma Clube

JNM.3 17:15

42 196 JOSE ANTONIO BERMUDEZ TURNES VBM.3 17:17

43 365 ANGEL FERNANDEZ BRIONES

44 197  JOSE RAMON ABEL SUAREZ

45 176 JOAQUIN SANCHEZ LEIRA

46 101  RAMON GARCIA TEIRA

47 55 CARLOS ZELLO BALADO

48 175 MARIO GONZALEZ FREIRE

49 404  FERNANDO JOSE VARELA CASTRO
50 420 HUGO BALSERA SANMIGUEL

51 408 JUAN BRANDON

52 412 VAN SEGADE CAROU

53 310 ANA DOMINGUEZ VIVERO

54 65 LUCAS GARCIA VIDAL

55 190 M2 DEL CARMEN PENAS BLANCO
56 304 DIEGO VAZQUEZ GARCIA

57 64  MIGUEL MONTERO SIERRA

58 340 GABRIEL CRESPO NAYA

59 417  RAULIGLESIAS DURO

SNM.13 17:20
VBM.4 17:21

VBM.5 17:24
VAM.21 17:24
SNM.14 17:26
VBM.6 17:27

PM.2 17:29
VAM.22 17:31
VBM.7 17:35
SNM.15 17:36

F.2 VAF.1 17:37
PM.3 17:37

F.3 SNF.2 17:42
VAM.23 17:43
SNM.16 17:50
VAM.24 17:54

SNM.17 17:59

60 156 JOSE FRANCISCO BLANCO FANDINO VAM.25 17:59

61 159  ALFONSO ARIAS GARCIA
62 105 CARLOS FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ
63 205 ISABEL SAEZ BATALLAN

64 183 CARLOS CORRALES PIQUERO

65

66 1

67 246  GONZALO SILVA BRENLLA

68 405 MANUEL CUTRIN DOMINGUEZ
69 301 VICTORIANO RAMOS BENITO

70 7 ANTONIO IGLESIAS VILELA

71 430 RAFAEL CABO LANDEIRA

72 361 ADRIAN SANIN FANDINO

73 172 FRANCISCO SANMARCO SANTOS
74 168 TINO IGLESIAS PARDO

75 2 FRANCISCO CARRILLO FERNANDEZ
76 357 RUBEN REIRIZ POLO

77 59  JORGE SUAREZ DE LIS

78 358 JAIMERIVAS POSSE

79 305 SECHU GARCIA NUNEZ

80 183 IVAN CRUZSOTO

www.correrengalicia.org

DANIEL BECERRA RODRIGUEZ

AVELINO BUGALLO SOUSA

SNM.18 18:00
VAM.26 18:03
F4 VAF.2 18:06
VAM.27 18:09
VAM.28 18:10
VCM.3 18:11
SNM.19 18:13
SNM.20 18:19
VAM.29 18:21
XVM.1 18:25
VAM.30 18:25
PM.4 18:33
VBM.8 18:34
VAM.31 18:34
PM.5 18:37
18:41

SNM.21 18:46
VBM.9 18:46
VAM.32 18:47

SNM.22 18:48

Concello de Santiago

Distancia: 4400 m

Localidade

3:56  CLUB DE ATLETISMO SETE MUINOS GUITIRIZ - ARANGA

3:56

4:00

4:00

4:01

4:01
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4:02

4:04

4:04
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4:06
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4:07
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4:08

4:09

4:10

4:12

4:13

4:14

4:14

4:14

4:15

4:16

4:16

4:17

4:17

NOITEBRAF.C.

(ING

NOITEBRAF.C.

CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR

CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO
ATLETISMO CORUNA COMARCA
V.D.A. - CASAL & ASOCIADOS
ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR
C.A. BOIMORTO

Usc

COMESARNA SPORTING CLUB

C.A. BOIMORTO

NOITEBRAF.C.
ATLETISMO CORUNA COMARCA

ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR

OURENSE AT. ACADEMIA POSTAL
C.A. BOIMORTO

ATLETISMO SAR-A POUTADA

ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR

AMERGUIN RUNNING TEAM

SANTIAGO

TEO

MILLADOIRO. AMES
SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA
SANTIAGO

BRION

ACORUNA

VILLAGARCIA DE AROSA
SANTIAGO

ACORUNA

SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA
AMENEIRO

ARZUA

BOIMORTO

SANTIAGO

0PINO

SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA
SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA
SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA
AESTRADA

AMES

SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA
TEO

SANTA COMBA

SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA

SANTIAGO

TRIATLON ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO

ATLETISMO SAR-A POUTADA
ATLETISMO MILLADOIRO

CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA

CA.NOIA

SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA

SANTIAGO

PONTECESURES

SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA

VEDRA

SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA

SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA

NOIA

CLUB DE ATLETISMO SETE MUINOS GUITIRIZ - ARANGA
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29 de setembro de 2012 Corre SAN, CC Compostela Distancia: 4.400 m
| Circuito de Carreiras Saudables de Santiago

Posto Dorsal Nome Sx Pto.Cat. Tempo Kma Clube Localidade
81 311 RAFAEL CORRAL ESCRIBANO VAM.33 18:48  4:17 VERXEL NUTRICION DEPORTIVA ORDES
82 19 JAVIER RAVINA DIAZ VBM.10 18:50 417 SANTIAGO
83 185 IVAN RODRIGUEZ RUIZ SNM.23 18:51  4:17 (LUB MONTEPANARUBIA RUNNING LUGO
84 12 JESUS LODEIRO MENDEZ VCM.4  18:52 418 SANTIAGO
85 220 CARLOS CID COELLO VAM.34 18:57 419 VIGO
86 54 DIEGO COSTAS MARINO SNM.24 18:57 419 MILLADOIRO
87 230 XOSE MANUEL LAMAS POSE VAM.35 18:57 419 PORTOMOURO-VAL DO DUBRA
88 312  MANUEL MIYARES CES VAM.36 18:58 4:19 VICLAUMAIA PORTO DO SON
89 406 JOSE ANTONIO JUANATEY PEREZ VAM.37 19:00  4:19 ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA
90 178 JOSEIGNACIO CALVO FERNANDEZ SNM.25 19:00 4:19 CA.NOIA AMES
91 415 VERONICA MON SEIJAS F.5 VAF.3 19:00  4:20 ESCOLA ATLETISMO DEZA LALIN
92 165 MONCHO ARUFE VIDAL VBM.11 19:00 4:20 ATLETISMO MILLADOIRO MILLADOIRO
93 331 JUAN GIGIREY AMADO VAM.38 19:02  4:20 BERTAMIRANS
94 221 VITOR MANUEL RODRIGUEZ JURJO VAM.39 19:05 4:21 SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTLEA
95 436  OSCAR ANTONIO MARTINEZ DIEGUEZ VAM.40 19:05 4:21 MILLADOIRO-AMES
96 23 EVARISTO GIL PERISCAL VAM.41 19:06 4:21 SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA
97 217  EMILIO MEDINA JIMENEZ VBM.12 19:07 4:21 ORTONO. AMES
98 207 XOSE FRANCISCO LEMA RIVADAS VAM.42 19:09 4:21 QUESCREM SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA
99 416  MARIO DANIEL VARELA CRESPO SNM.26 19:10  4:22 ESPRINTES OURENSE 0 CARBALLINO
100 323 JORGE FERRADANS VALDES SNM.27 19:11 422 SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA
101 42 IGNACIO LOPEZ PRESEDO VAM.43 19:12 422 ORDES
102 433 HECTOR CAJARAVILLE ARAUJO VAM.44 19:13 423 SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA
103 360 BORJA CHOREN MARTINEZ PM.6 19:15 423 SANTIAGO
104 434 ROBERTO REY SEOANE VBM.13 19:21 424 ABANA
105 409 CELESTINO MATO PEON VAM.45 19:21  4:24  ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR NOIA
106 14 HUMBERTO BRACCO MARINI VBM.14 19:23 425 A LARACHA
107 61 RAUL VARELA FERNANDEZ SNM.28 19:30 4:26 OLEIROS
108 67  MARCELO OITAVEN FERNANDEZ VAM.46 19:33 427 SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA
109 241 DIEGO LUIS LEON REQUEIJO SNM.29 19:35  4:27 AMES
110 46 JAVIER ASOREY RIVAS VAM.47 19:36 4:28 SANTIAGO
111 189  JESUS ENRIQUE REY SOUTO VAM.48 19:37  4:28 (.A.BOIMORTO BOIMORTO
112 151  MARIA JOSE CHOUZA SANTAMARIA F.6 VAF.4 19:41  4:29 AA.D.BARBANZA APOBRA DO CARAMINAL
113 199  JOSE IGNACIO LINARES MARTINEZ VAM.49 19:41  4:29 NOITEBRAF.C. TEO
114 366 PURIFICACION BERMUDEZ TURNES F.7 VBF.1 19:49  4:31 NOITEBRAF.C. SANTIAGO
115 332  MANUEL ANGEL LOPEZ FERREIRO SNM.30 19:52 4:31 SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA
116 363  PABLO IGLESIAS DOMINGUEZ SNM.31 19:53  4:31 NOITEBRAF.C. SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA
117 51 GABRIEL ALVAREZ CASTRO VAM.50 19:56 4:32 SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA
118 421 RAMON VILLAR RUIBAL VBM.15 19:57  4:33 VERXEL NUTRICION DEPORTIVA A CORUNA
119 236  MARINELA MAYO CAAMANO F.8 SNF.3 19:58 4:33 ESTEIRO-MUROS
120 402  JOAQUIN BARREIRO TATO VBM.16 20:00 4:33 ATLETISMO A ESTRADA AESTRADA
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29 de setembro de 2012 Corre SAN, CC Compostela Distancia: 4.400 m
| Circuito de Carreiras Saudables de Santiago

Posto Dorsal Nome Sx Pto.Cat. Tempo Kma Clube Localidade
121 228 MANUEL J. VAZQUEZ REGAL VAM.51 20:04 434 CHANTADA
122 303 MANUEL CASAL PEREIRA SNM.32 20:05  4:34  ATLETISMO ORDES ORDES
123 319  JOSE RAMON LAGO QUINTEIRO VAM.52 20:05 4:34 SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA
124 339 CESARALEJANDRO VAZQUEZ ROMERO VAM.53 20:09 435
125 45 JOSE RAMON CRESPO MARTINEZ VAM.54 20:10 4:35 SANTIAGO
126 432  SERGIO MONTEAGUDO RODRIGUEZ SNM.33 20:12 436 A CORUNA
127 318 JESUS CONDE LAGO PM.7 20:17 437 VIGO
128 242  CARLOS SALVADO BERMUDEZ SNM.34 20:28 440 AMES
129 226  ANGEL JUVINO PREGO VAM.55  20:29  4:40 A CORUNA
130 240 BRUNO PORTO CALVELO SNM.35 20:34 441 SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA
131 212 JESUS RANA PLATAS VCeM.5 20:37 4:41 CA.BOIMORTO SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA
132 27 MARIANO PRADO PEREZ VAM.56 20:38 442 SANTIAGO
133 427 DANIEL OTERO CEPEDA VBM.17 20:43 443 SANTIAGO
134 215 JAVIER GUIMARAENS JUDEL VBM.18 20:52 445 SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA
135 401 DOSITEO PENA GOMEZ VAM.57 21:01  4:47 AMERGUIN RUNNING TEAM SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA
136 308 JOSE RAMON SENARIS BOO VAM.58 21:06  4:48 (LUBCICLISTA CANGAS PUEBLA DO CARAMINAL
137 422 ANTONIO JUNCAL COSTA VBM.19 21:10 449 PORTOMOURO
138 338 ANDRE GARCIA PINEIRO SNM.36 21:11 449 AMES
139 410 NATALIA LORENZO PEREZ F.9 VAF.5 21:11  4:49 ATLETISMO MILLADOIRO AMES
140 437 PABLO ABUIN RATON SNM.37 21:13 4:50 LUGO
141 39  CHELO MURIAS RODRIGUEZ F10  VAF6 21:16  4:50 SANTIAGO
142 13 JESUS ANTONIO GARCIA CAO VCM.6 21:22 452 SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA
143 193  MAXIMINO LAGARES CARRO VAM.59 21:25  4:52 ESPRINTES OURENSE SIGUEIRO
144 345 EMILIO DEL RIO DE LA TORRE VBM.20 21:33 454 SANTIAGO
145 161 DIEGO GARCIA LORENZO SNM.38 21:39  4:56 ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR RIANXO
146 321 GONZALO BASCOY VARELA VBM.21 21:39 4:56 SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA
147 10 FERNANDO RAMOS MORENO VCem.7 21:45 457 SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA
148 44 ANGELES GARCIA GARCIA F.11 VAF.7 21:49 458 SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA
149 195 MANUEL MOURE SANDE VBM.22 21:53  4:59 NOITEBRAF.C. SANTIAGO
150 223  JOSE MANUEL SOUTULLO SAMPEDRO VAM.60 21:59 5:.00 SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA
151 367  LUIS FERNANDEZ-COUTO GOMEZ VBM.23 22:04 501 AMES
152 15  JUAN ANTONIO ARGIBAY PEREZ VBM.24 22:15 5:.04 SANTIAGO
153 413 JESUS BERNAL GOMEZ Vcem.8 22:17  5:04 (.D.EGOVARROS-VIVEIRO FERROL
154 53 MARIA JESUS ORGEIRA REY F.12  SNF.4 22:17 5:.04 TORDOIA
155 219  SANTIAGO MORONO ARENAS VAM.61 22:19 5:.05 SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA
156 181  VICENTE SANMARTIN VIGO VAM.62 22:47  5:11 CLUBDEATLETISMO SETE MUINOS GUITIRIZ  GUITIRIZ
157 314 JAVIER PRADO CALVO SNM.39 23:06 5:15 LUCI, TEO
158 429 IGNACIO MIGUEL PALACIOS MARTINEZ VBM.25 23:16 5:18 SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA
159 329  CRISTINA FERNANDEZ CASTRO F13  SNF5 23:19 5:18 SANTIAGO
160 435 PABLO ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ REY VAM.63 23:21  5:19 SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA
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29 de setembro de 2012

Posto Dorsal Nome

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

330
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333

209
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341
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346
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208

342

174

362
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Sx Pto.Cat.
EDUARDO IGLESIAS VARELA VCeM.9
CAROLINA BALADO LOPEZ F.14  VBF.2
ROSA MARIA DE LA CAMARA LABARGA F.15 VARS8
ADELA BATAN AMORIN F.16  VAF.9
JUAN CARLOS MALLO BALUJA VAM.64
JOSE MARIA BREA SANCHEZ VBM.26
PURI CARINENA AMIGO F.17  VAF.10
JUAN MANUEL PEREZ FERNANDEZ VBM.27
JOSE SAA MERINO VBM.28
MANUEL CLAVERO IGLESIAS VCM.10
IAGO REY SANDUENDE PM.8
SERGIO SANMARTIN CARREIRA VAM.65
VICTOR HUGO CONDE LOPEZ VAM.66
JULIO REGUEIRO VILLANUEVA VAM.67
CHEFA CAJUSO BARBAZAN F.18  VBF.3
SARA COSTA FAYA F.19  XVF.1
GONZALO ALFONSIN SOLINO VBM.29
MARIA DEL CARMEN BUSTO LOPE F.20  SNF.6
LUCIA LORENZO LOPEZ F.21 SNF.7
ROSI JIMENEZ MATEO F.22  SNF.8
CANDIDO CALVO VARELA Vem.11
MARIA FILOMENA SANTAMARINA VAZQUEZ F.23  VAF.11
DOLORES MARIA NEIRA FERNANDEZ F.24 VAF.12
CARMEN CLAVERO FERNANDEZ F.25 XVF.2
XOSE RAMON RAMUDO RIVAS VBM.30
CHUS RODRIGUEZ LOURO F.26  VBF4
DOLORES REY DA SILVA F.27 VAF.13
MARIA VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ F.28  SNF.9
LOURDES GARCIA VAZQUEZ F29  VBF5
FELIX MARTINEZ GIGIRIN SNM.40
SARA VARO ROMERO F.30 SNF.10
EVA VARO ROMERO F.31  SNF.11
SUSANA ZAPICO VIGO F.32 VAF14
CAROLINA REYES MARTINEZ F.33 VAR5
MARIA JOSEFINA PARDO MONTANA F.34 VBF.6
FERNANDO TURNES TOJA VBM.31
PALOMA GOMEZ MOARES F.35 VAF.16
ELI GALVEZ SABINO F.36 SNF.12
DIANA ORTEGA IGLESIAS F.37 VAFR17
ANXELA ALVAREZ NAYA F.38 SNF.13

www.correrengalicia.org

Corre SAN, CC Compostela
| Circuito de Carreiras Saudables de Santiago

Concello de Santiago

Tempo Kma Clube

23:31

23:41

23:45

23:57
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24:37

24:49

24:56

24:56

24:59

25:08

25:09

25:12

25:13

25:17

25:28

25:41

25:55

26:10

26:31

26:31

26:33

26:33

26:45

26:59

27:36

27:39

27:40

27:40

27:40

27:49

28:07

28:15

28:27

28:33

29:02

29:02

5:21

5:23

5:24

5:27

5:27

5:33

5:40

5:40

5:41

5:43

5:43

5:44

5:44

5:45

5:48

6:02

6:02

6:02

6:02

6:05

6:08

6:17

6:18

6:18

6:18

6:18

6:20

6:24

6:26

6:28

6:30

6:36

6:36

C.A. BOIMORTO

UsC

YOMISMO

Distancia: 4400 m

Localidade

SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA

LALIN

LALIN

SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA

ACORUNA
MILLADOIRO

ACORUNA

SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA

AMES

SADA

AMES-MILLADOIRO

CEE

SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA

NEGREIRA

SANTIAGO

SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA

NEGREIRA

CLUB DE ATLETISMO SETE MUINOS GUITIRIZ - GUITIRIZ

ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR

CORRERENGALICIA.ORG

CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

QUESCREM

CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

PERILLO

SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA

SARRIA

SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA

AMES
ACORUNA

ACORUNA

SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA

SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA

SANTIAGO

SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA

SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA

SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA

LUGO

MILLADOIRO. AMES.

ACORUNA

SANTIAGO
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29 de setembro de 2012 Corre SAN, CC Compostela Distancia: 4.400 m
| Circuito de Carreiras Saudables de Santiago

Posto Dorsal Nome Sx Pto.Cat. Tempo Kma Clube Localidade
201 3 ANDREA COSTOYA F.39 SNF.14 30:31  6:57 CA.BOIMORTO ARZUA
202 349  CRISTINA LOPEZ DIEGUEZ F.40 VAF.18 30:35 6:58
203 347  ASCENSION CASTRO BATAN F.41  VAF.19 30:36 6:58
204 344  CARMEN ELENA PAMPIN MONTEAGUDO F.42  VAF.20 32:49 /:28
205 350 MARIAISABEL RODRIGUEZ ALCAIDE F.43  VAF21 33:44 7:40
206 177 VANESA VARELA RIVAS F.44  XVF3 33:50 /:42 (LUBATLETISMO MILLARAIO SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA
207 24 CRISTINA VICTORIA VILELA PUGA F.45 VAF.22 33:50 742 TEO
208 328 MARIA MOSQUERA IGLESIAS F.46  VAF.23 33:50 /42
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